
Licensed To: Boar's Head Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/13/2025  Page 1

Boar's Head Swim Team

2025

Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

BHSC @ CGST 2025  16-Jul-25 [Ageup: 6/1/2025] SC Meters

Location: CGST

GIRLS 

Andres, Penny (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    22.07S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    31.85S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    26.52S

Bascom, Charlotte (12)

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    44.53S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast NT

Bascom, Hope (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    48.19S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:03.09S

Becker, Ryland (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    58.98S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:01.92S

Blackburn, Caroline (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    24.35S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    27.01S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    32.41S

Clark, Mila (14)

# 28 Girls 13-14 50 Free    30.72S

# 48 Girls 13-14 50 Back    35.48S

# 58 Girls 13-14 50 Fly    37.62S

Colquitt, Beth (6)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    32.69S

# 42P Girls 6 & Under 25 Back    38.08S

Colquitt, Margaret (11)

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    49.23S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast  1:04.98S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    57.48S

Contiliano, Anna (13)

# 8 Girls 13-14 100 IM  1:15.14S

# 28 Girls 13-14 50 Free    29.94S

# 58 Girls 13-14 50 Fly    31.22S

Contiliano, Claire (16)

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    29.86S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    34.41S

# 60 Girls 15-18 50 Fly    32.75S

Cooper, Laine (17)

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    36.80S

# 40 Girls 15-18 50 Breast    51.57S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    47.25S

Cooper, Rory (11)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:35.87S

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    37.73S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    42.97S

Dabrowski, Addie (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    36.41S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    38.00S

DiMassimo Garris, Raina (6)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    34.64S

# 42P Girls 6 & Under 25 Back    32.56S

Donahue, Nora (12)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:29.08S

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    34.51S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    39.62S

Duncan, Rebecca (11)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:45.89S

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    38.10S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    48.84S

Envall, Emily (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    25.55S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    30.81S

Farmer, Ellie (10)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:58.74S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    50.40S

# 54 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    57.71S

Fontenot, Lilly (14)

# 28 Girls 13-14 50 Free    29.97S

# 48 Girls 13-14 50 Back    39.42S

# 58 Girls 13-14 50 Fly    35.32S

Free, Caroline (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    55.43S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:12.45S

Gall, Ali (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    48.67S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:02.79S

Gall, Leah (12)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:29.67S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    46.83S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    43.32S

Garland, Brooke (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    20.41S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    23.38S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    25.43S

Garland, Clare (10)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:46.72S

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    38.36S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast X    54.11S

# 54 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    49.13S

Garland, Wesley (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    46.06S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    54.26S

# 54 Girls 9-10 50 Fly  1:00.46S

Gibson, Ruby (11)

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    36.14S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    45.59S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    43.92S

Green, Abigail (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    48.27S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:11.60S

Greene, Kate (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    56.89S
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Grossman, Tate (17)

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    31.39S

# 40 Girls 15-18 50 Breast    46.41S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    36.00S

Ismailova, Diana (17)

# 10 Girls 15-18 100 IM  1:07.92S

# 40 Girls 15-18 50 Breast    34.99S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back NT

Junior, Ann Crawford (8)

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    28.71S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

Kinnick, Ellie (9)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:37.98S

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    35.80S

# 54 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    40.39S

Kinnick, Georgia (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    23.77S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    28.86S

Lindsey, Violet (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    20.97S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    31.50S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    27.16S

Lineen, Sienna (11)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM NT

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    44.16S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    58.13S

Lynch, Chloe (10)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    46.02S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast NT

MacIlwaine, Annabelle (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    26.86S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    29.78S

Magee, Corinne (11)

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    43.09S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    51.49S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly NT

Martin, Estella (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    29.69S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    34.99S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    31.20S

McCallum, Colette (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    26.22S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    29.84S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

McCardle, Reese (17)

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    27.72S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    32.05S

# 60 Girls 15-18 50 Fly    29.91S

McChesney, Annie (9)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:56.24S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    54.91S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    55.86S

McClain, Dixie (11)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM NT

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    45.82S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    54.94S

McCrory, Kate (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    27.47S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    43.86S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    30.33S

McCrory, Maisie (5)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    42.25S

# 42P Girls 6 & Under 25 Back    40.99S

McDonald, Claire (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    49.28S

McFarland, Daley (9)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  2:13.43S

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    48.02S

# 54 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    56.50S

McGarey, Hadley (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    32.05S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back NT

McLaughlin, Maisie (11)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM NT

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    37.96S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast NT

Mintzer, Scarlett (11)

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    38.30S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    56.27S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    45.68S

Monfredi, Matilda (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    52.17S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:06.88S

Monfredi, Mollie (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    32.75S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    31.87S

Montini, Sofia (14)

# 8 Girls 13-14 100 IM  1:18.34S

# 38 Girls 13-14 50 Breast    39.49S

# 58 Girls 13-14 50 Fly    33.38S

Moore, Violet (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    53.46S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast  1:01.22S

Nair, Sophia (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free  1:10.70S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:27.86S

Nisos, Lyle (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    33.88S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    45.65S
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Nolde, Anna (12)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:15.94S

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    29.50S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    32.16S

Nolde, Charlotte (6)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    24.62S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    34.53S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

Osada, Eliza (17)

# 10 Girls 15-18 100 IM  1:09.26S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    32.70S

# 60 Girls 15-18 50 Fly    29.83S

Page, Lily (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    28.24S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    34.66S

Pesch, Lottie (10)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    51.59S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    58.97S

Phillips, Emery (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    29.78S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    31.79S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

Pierce, Ellie (10)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM X  1:46.78S

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    35.88S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    53.04S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    46.18S

Pierce, Eva (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    24.08S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    28.03S

Ritter, Emerson (17)

# 10 Girls 15-18 100 IM  1:20.09S

# 40 Girls 15-18 50 Breast    39.84S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    36.39S

Rogers, Atha (10)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM NT

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    44.61S

Rogers, Pearl (12)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:32.00S

# 26 Girls 11-12 50 Free    34.16S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    39.13S

Rutherford, Abby (10)

# 4 Girls 9-10 100 IM  1:30.78S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    43.86S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    43.45S

Rutherford, Harper (12)

# 6 Girls 11-12 100 IM  1:24.94S

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    44.43S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    37.35S

Sande, Darden (10)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    40.24S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast NT

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back X NT

Sandfort, Peri (10)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    47.95S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back    53.31S

Schartz, Margo (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    39.98S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    48.59S

Sheeran, Brynn (7)

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    28.58S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    24.03S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly    24.13S

Showalter, Tessa (15)

# 10 Girls 15-18 100 IM  1:17.72S

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    31.42S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back    35.25S

Simmers, Charlotte Grace (11)

# 36 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    48.15S

# 46 Girls 11-12 50 Back    43.53S

# 56 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    42.00S

Simmers, Ellie Jane (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free  1:10.64S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back  1:22.76S

Smith, James (17)

# 10 Girls 15-18 100 IM NT

# 40 Girls 15-18 50 Breast    40.97S

# 60 Girls 15-18 50 Fly    33.89S

Sopata, Meredith (10)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free  1:01.45S

# 34 Girls 9-10 50 Breast NT

Stein, Quinn (8)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    18.87S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    27.28S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    23.69S

Teague, Caroline (5)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    35.51S

# 42P Girls 6 & Under 25 Back    40.60S

Teague, Carter (9)

# 24 Girls 9-10 50 Free    44.83S

# 44 Girls 9-10 50 Back NT

Teague, Clare (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    25.75S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    32.86S

Thomasson, Lucy (5)

# 22P Girls 6 & Under 25 Free    49.49S

# 42P Girls 6 & Under 25 Back    54.08S

Wells, Sara (17)

# 30 Girls 15-18 50 Free    28.00S

# 50 Girls 15-18 50 Back NT

# 60 Girls 15-18 50 Fly    30.96S

White, Eleanor (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    35.76S

# 42 Girls 8 & Under 25 Back    39.76S
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GIRLS 

Whittle, Elizabeth (13)

# 8 Girls 13-14 100 IM  1:21.34S

# 38 Girls 13-14 50 Breast    39.64S

# 48 Girls 13-14 50 Back    42.42S

Woodard, Bella (7)

# 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 Free    28.13S

# 32 Girls 8 & Under 25 Breast    31.66S

# 52 Girls 8 & Under 25 Fly NT



Licensed To: Boar's Head Swim Team HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   7/13/2025  Page 5

Boar's Head Swim Team

2025

Individual  Meet  Entries  Report
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BOYS 

Barrett, Graham (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    29.24S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    32.65S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly    28.89S

Becker, Bobby (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    35.34S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    38.90S

Blackburn, Bennett (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:47.27S

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    36.27S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    53.98S

Blackburn, Grant (11)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:56.02S

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    40.99S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    52.18S

Bledsoe, Sam (18)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    25.00S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    27.97S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    27.54S

Brewer, Keegan (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    27.63S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly    38.66S

Catalino, Charlie (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    28.60S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    36.42S

Cohen, Jacob (18)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM  1:07.09S

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    26.23S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    28.52S

Colquitt, Henry (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    29.39S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    36.50S

Curtis, Max (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    25.69S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back NT

Curtis, Roman (10)

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free NT

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast NT

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back NT

Dean, Richie (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    30.81S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    36.09S

DeMarco, Andre (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    48.71S

DeMarco, Dominic (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    30.56S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    38.86S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    32.96S

DeMarco, Lincoln (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:45.73S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    54.90S

# 53 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    48.20S

Envall, Turner (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:48.74S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    52.76S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    51.62S

Fields, Wesley (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM NT

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    48.41S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    57.51S

Fields, William (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    23.27S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    35.86S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back X    34.98S

Gall, Luke (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    38.18S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    49.53S

Green, Andrew (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    32.08S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    32.89S

Greenwood, Elliott (6)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    20.59S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast X NT

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    24.71S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly    22.89S

Greenwood, Garrett (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    23.87S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    31.91S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    40.94S

Greenwood, Jack (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:31.73S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    50.68S

# 53 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    37.88S

Grimes, Beau (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    42.46S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    47.52S

Grimes, Colby (18)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM NT

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    25.67S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    33.40S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly X NT

Grossman, Milo (15)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM  1:09.31S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    34.42S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    30.85S

Hartley, Sammy (11)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    44.81S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back NT

Hersch, Caleb (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    28.24S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    36.76S
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Ismailov, Yusuf (14)

# 7 Boys 13-14 100 IM  1:09.94S

# 27 Boys 13-14 50 Free    26.52S

# 37 Boys 13-14 50 Breast    36.50S

Jamison, Bodie (14)

# 7 Boys 13-14 100 IM  1:23.71S

# 47 Boys 13-14 50 Back    43.08S

# 57 Boys 13-14 50 Fly    35.95S

Junior, Davis (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:50.26S

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    41.22S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    50.18S

Junior, Nelson (5)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    28.31S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    35.84S

Kuecker, Kit (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    37.28S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back NT

Lawson, Brody (15)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    28.48S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    37.14S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    34.87S

Lawson, Harrison (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:25.67S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    43.01S

# 55 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    39.90S

Lineen, Connor (11)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    46.64S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast NT

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back NT

Lorenzoni, James (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:50.07S

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    39.60S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    54.77S

MacIlwaine, Porter (9)

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    41.49S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    56.75S

# 53 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    58.71S

Magee, Cam (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    34.85S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    43.94S

Manson, Luke (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:18.32S

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    31.20S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    35.61S

Manson, Thomas (15)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    26.36S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    32.09S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    30.76S

Marold, David (5)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    49.77S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back NT

Marold, Leo (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    38.08S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    38.46S

Marold, Max (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    39.02S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    35.40S

Martin, Wilder (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    40.63S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    40.53S

Maurelli, Alex (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    30.00S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    37.96S

Maurelli, Nick (10)

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    50.39S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast NT

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    58.16S

McCall, Cade (13)

# 27 Boys 13-14 50 Free    34.44S

# 37 Boys 13-14 50 Breast    46.07S

# 47 Boys 13-14 50 Back    42.55S

McCall, CJ (16)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM NT

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    32.06S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    44.43S

McClain, William (11)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    40.80S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast  1:06.33S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    57.54S

McFarland, John (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    32.84S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    51.56S

McNerney, Brooks (11)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM X NT

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    32.19S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    39.96S

# 55 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    39.37S

McNerney, Turner (16)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    31.17S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    40.18S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    34.98S

McNerney, Witt (9)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:45.96S

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    40.70S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    48.51S

Mintzer, Louis (9)

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    36.64S

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    53.15S

Montini, Leo (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:53.08S

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    37.89S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    54.88S
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Montini, Luca (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    38.28S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    49.47S

Moore, Henry (14)

# 27 Boys 13-14 50 Free    27.13S

# 37 Boys 13-14 50 Breast    34.14S

# 57 Boys 13-14 50 Fly    28.73S

Nelson, Bennett (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    25.56S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    27.55S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly    43.12S

Nelson, Timothy (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    35.83S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    38.53S

Nicholaou, Bruno (9)

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free  1:02.72S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back  1:07.67S

Nicholaou, Theo (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    48.73S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    40.30S

Patteson, Jack (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    30.95S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    30.55S

Phillips, Leo (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    22.84S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    25.45S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly NT

Ritter, Beckett (15)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM  1:04.98S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    33.09S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    30.41S

Rutherford, Eli (14)

# 7 Boys 13-14 100 IM  1:08.08S

# 47 Boys 13-14 50 Back    29.93S

# 57 Boys 13-14 50 Fly    28.55S

Sande, Anders (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    23.13S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    34.81S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    30.43S

Segal, Adam (11)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    47.96S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    57.33S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    59.87S

Segal, Aitan (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    29.09S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast NT

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    34.01S

Sheeran, Hudson (10)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM  1:38.06S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    42.74S

# 53 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    42.95S

Sheeran, Patrick (12)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:12.63S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    41.28S

# 55 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    31.52S

Sheeran, Tanner (7)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    19.04S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    22.57S

# 51 Boys 8 & Under 25 Fly    19.58S

Singh, Henry (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    27.68S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    41.59S

Singh, Rohan (12)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free    42.98S

# 35 Boys 11-12 50 Breast NT

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back  1:03.69S

Skipper, Jackson (17)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    28.03S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    35.62S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    30.21S

Skipper, Peyton (15)

# 9 Boys 15-18 100 IM  1:02.05S

# 39 Boys 15-18 50 Breast    31.10S

# 59 Boys 15-18 50 Fly    27.01S

Sopata, Will (8)

# 21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Free    27.88S

# 31 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breast    40.27S

# 41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Back    32.52S

Tahboub, Ramzey (11)

# 25 Boys 11-12 50 Free  1:22.63S

Todd, Elliott (6)

# 21P Boys 6 & Under 25 Free    47.41S

# 41P Boys 6 & Under 25 Back    47.60S

Walton, Lucas (11)

# 5 Boys 11-12 100 IM  1:34.87S

# 45 Boys 11-12 50 Back    44.13S

# 55 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    44.89S

Wang, Richard (18)

# 29 Boys 15-18 50 Free    27.56S

# 49 Boys 15-18 50 Back    33.81S

Woodard, Turner (10)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM NT

# 33 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    58.14S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    58.97S

Zarwel, Mason (10)

# 3 Boys 9-10 100 IM X  1:36.11S

# 23 Boys 9-10 50 Free    34.93S

# 43 Boys 9-10 50 Back    40.66S

# 53 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    41.17S
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Boar's Head Swim Team

2025

Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

BHSC @ CGST 2025  16-Jul-25 [Ageup: 6/1/2025] SC Meters

Female IE's: 228

Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 221

Total IE's: 449

170

                  


